Top Club Points Updated: May 20, 2023, 10:18 AM

Rank Club Points
1 a & Tawa Swimming Club 886
2 m:% @ Selwyn Swim Club 783
3 L& @ Jasi Swim Club 780
4 .,:; @ St Paul's Swimming Club 697
5 éi“-ii @ Ice Breaker Aquatics 683
[— Nelson South Swim Club 625
7 T North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 599
8 Pukekohe Swimming Club 583
9 Pirates Swim Team 539
10 Liz van Welie Aquatics 505
11 o Aquabladz NP 470
12 = Greendale Swim Club 465
13 @z @ Blenheim Swimming Club 455
14 Swim Timaru 392
15 s Oamaru Swimming Club 390
16 Stratford Amateur Swimming Clu 373
17 Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm 356
18 Vikings Swim Club Inc 348
19 Central Hawkes Bay Swimming 338
20 Capital Swim Club 301

21 s

Kowhai Swimming Club 299

21 Wharenui Swim Club 299
23w SwimZone Racing 261
24 ﬁ-' Heretaunga Sundevils 235
25 EEE Porirua City Aquatics 231
26 n Matamata Swim Club 226
27 Taieri Swimming Club 223
28 S TBSS Central City Swimming 217
29 e North Shore Swimming Club 191
30 WE Murihiku Swimming Club 182
31 ‘ﬁ; Otaki Titans Swimming Club 178

32 (&

United Swimming Club 174
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Mt Eden Swimming

Masterton Swimming Club
Manurewa Swimming Club
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga
Trojans Swim Club

Roskill Swimming Club
Hamilton Aquatics

St Peter's Swimming Club
Waitaha Swim Club

Howick Pakuranga

Levin Swimming Club
Aquagym Swimming Club
Alexandra Swimming Club
Ashburton Swim Team
Dannevirke Swimming Club
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club
Bay of Islands Swimming Club
Tasman Swim Club

Raumati Swimming Club
Bream Bay Swim Club
Whanganui Swimming Club
Greymouth Amateur Swimming Clu
Neptune Swim Club

Te Aroha Swim Club

Taupo Swimming Club

Coast Swimming Club

QEIl Swim Club

Kiwi West Aquatics
Whakatane Swimming Club
Kiwi ASC

Waimea Swim Club

W= @@ Wanaka Swimming Club

Queenstown Swimming Club

171

167

161

160

159

152

144

140

137

130

130

130

118

108

95

95

92

88

86

84

82

73

69

66

66

64

58

54

53

51

50

40

37



66

67

68

69

70

71

71

73

74

2]
&

@@ Parnell Swimming
& Hokonui Aquatics
& Whangarei Swim Club

@ Orca Swimming Club

£a! & Huntly Swim Club

& Thames Swim Club

] @@ Papakura Swimming Club

& Waverley Swimming Club

&8 Feilding Amateur Swimming Club
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