TOP C	Jub Pc	,,,,,,	Updated: May 20, 2023, 10:	18 AW
Rank	Club	filing	Tawa Swimming Club	Points 886
2	selwyn		Selwyn Swim Club	783
3	selwyn swim club		Jasi Swim Club	780
4	5 PALIC		St Paul's Swimming Club	697
5	matmann Maria		Ice Breaker Aquatics	683
6	The Family Club		Nelson South Swim Club	625
7			North Canterbury Swim Club Inc	599
8	words to com		Pukekohe Swimming Club	583
9	•		Pirates Swim Team	539
10	LE WHIWELE AQUATICS		Liz van Welie Aquatics	505
11	And a second second		Aquabladz NP	470
12	->-		Greendale Swim Club	465
13	<b>117</b> 0		Blenheim Swimming Club	455
14	This said the		Swim Timaru	392
15	-02-71		Oamaru Swimming Club	390
16			Stratford Amateur Swimming Clu	373
17		##	Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm	356
18	VININGS	<del>flä</del> g	Vikings Swim Club Inc	348
19	SAN	無意	Central Hawkes Bay Swimming	338
20	CAPITAL	ana a	Capital Swim Club	301
21	Kindasi da	制制	Kowhai Swimming Club	299
21	Wharenui	##.g	Wharenui Swim Club	299
23	SumaZone	能力	SwimZone Racing	261
24	Siin devil	ale à	Heretaunga Sundevils	235
25	PCA	## <sub>©</sub>	Porirua City Aquatics	231
26	M	as <sub>ē</sub>	Matamata Swim Club	226
27		<del>위도</del> 를	Taieri Swimming Club	223
28	CENTRAL	糕。	TBSS Central City Swimming	217
29	NOSTINA SWIMMING	##.j	North Shore Swimming Club	191
30	MURIHIKU	##.g	Murihiku Swimming Club	182
31	Taliens	<del>lli</del> ş	Otaki Titans Swimming Club	178
32		<del>lla</del> g	United Swimming Club	174

33	HT EDEN	Mt Eden Swimming	171
34	ŧ	Masterton Swimming Club	167
35	MANUAEMA HE	Manurewa Swimming Club	161
36	EVÓ TON	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	160
37		Trojans Swim Club	159
38	<del>H.</del>	Roskill Swimming Club	152
39	<b>A</b>	B Hamilton Aquatics	144
40	<u>₩</u>	St Peter's Swimming Club	140
41	<b>A</b>	Waitaha Swim Club	137
42	нрк 🚟	B Howick Pakuranga	130
42	LEVIN #	B Levin Swimming Club	130
42	AGUACYM #	Aquagym Swimming Club	130
45	ALEKANESA #	Alexandra Swimming Club	118
46		Ashburton Swim Team	108
47	at the state of th	Dannevirke Swimming Club	95
47	MODEL SCHOOL STATE OF THE STATE	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	95
49	<b>(</b>	Bay of Islands Swimming Club	92
50	#	Tasman Swim Club	88
51	Penumani di	Raumati Swimming Club	86
52	<b>6</b>	Bream Bay Swim Club	84
53	withmann #	Whanganui Swimming Club	82
54	<del>di</del>	Greymouth Amateur Swimming Clu	73
55	NOTIONE #	Neptune Swim Club	69
56	đi.	Te Aroha Swim Club	66
56	<b>*</b>	Taupo Swimming Club	66
58	<u></u> #	Coast Swimming Club	64
59	<i>-</i>	QEII Swim Club	58
60	<b>*</b>	Kiwi West Aquatics	54
61	<del>E</del>	Whakatane Swimming Club	53
62	KIWI #	8 Kiwi ASC	51
63	<del>1</del>	Waimea Swim Club	50
64	Monodoo di	Wanaka Swimming Club	40
65	45	Queenstown Swimming Club	37

66	Parnell Swimming	34
67	Hokonui Aquatics	31
68	Whangarei Swim Club	22
69	Orca Swimming Club	20
70	Muntly Swim Club	12
71	Thames Swim Club	10
71	Papakura Swimming Club	10
73	■ Waverley Swimming Club	8
74	■ Feilding Amateur Swimming Club	6